
Stolice Europy

Stolice

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Stolica Francji?

A - Rzym

B - Londyn

C - Paryż

D - Madryt

2. Stolica Ukrainy?

A - Wilno

B - Lwów

C - Paryż

D - Kijów

3. Stolica Macedonii?

A - Salonki

B - Skopje

C - Sarejewo

D - Sofia

4. Stolica Irlandii?

A - Dublin

B - Sztokholm

C - Oslo

D - Bruksela

5. Stolica Chorwacji?

A - Wiedeń

B - Ankara

C - Zagrzeb

D - Wilno
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6. Stolica Turcji?

A - Ankara

B - Nikozja

C - Rzym

D - Ryga

7. Stolica Estonii?

A - Ragra

B - Raga

C - Ryga

D - Tallin

8. Stolica Rosji?

A - Moskwa

B - Podgorica

C - Tallin

D - Bukareszt

9. Stolica Rumunii?

A - Budapeszt

B - Bukareszt

C - Berlin

D - Helsinki

10. Stolica Portugalii?

A - Madryt

B - Barcelona

C - Lizbona

D - Andora
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Stolice Europy

Stolice

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. D

3. B

4. A

5. C

6. A

7. D

8. A

9. B

10. C
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